

779 Kapoor Singh Vs. Narinderpal Kaur.

Present: Sh. AK Narula, Advocate counsel for DH.
Sh. Chand Kumar, Advocate counsel for JD No. 1.
Sh. GP Sidhu, Advocate counsel for JD No. 3.
JD No. 2 exparte.

Further order from the Hon'ble High Court not received. The same be awaited for 20.03.2018.

Date of order: 30.01.2018
Rupesh Kumar Singh
Stenographer Gr. III
Next date: 20.03.2018.
Purpose :

Rahul Kumar, PCS
CJJD, Abohar
UID PB 0348