

SBI Vs. Bohar Singh. 78.19. Exe.

Present: Sh. V.K. Dhawan, Adv. Counsel for DH.

As per report of Ahlmad, Notice to JD through munadi not issued for want of munadi fee. DH is directed to file the munadi fee within 10 days and then fresh notice to JD be issued through munadi for 13.05.2022. Original file not received. It be summoned for date fixed.

Date of Order: 27.01.2022

Stenographer: Arun

(Amandeep)
ACJSD, Patti
UID No.PB0336.