

EXE 78 of 2024 Jarnail Singh etc. vs. Binder Singh and anr.
CNR No. PBFZC0-001583-2024

Present :- Sh. L.K. Malik, Advocate counsel for decree holders.
JDs No.1 & 2 exparte.

Warrants of attachment of the property of JD No. 2 received back unexecuted. Fresh warrants of attachment of the property of JD No. 2 be issued for 28.03.2025. Decree holder(s) must be present at the time of execution of warrants of attachment. List of property of JD No. 1 be also filed on the date fixed.

Dated :07.02.2025
(Sanjeev Narang)
(Stenographer)

Avtar Singh,
District Judge,
Fazilka.(UID No.PB-0086)