

EXE 78 of 2024 Jarnail Singh etc. vs. Binder Singh and anr.
CNR No. PBFZC0-001583-2024

Present :- Sh. L.K. Malik, Advocate counsel for decree holders.
JDs No.1 & 2 exparte.

Warrants of attachment of the property of JD No. 2 not received back. Today on behalf of decree holder, an application under order 21 Rule 37 CPC seeking arrest and detention of JDs has been moved. Case is adjourned to 23.05.2025 for consideration on this application.

Dated :16.05.2025
(Sanjeev Narang)
(Stenographer)

Avtar Singh,
District Judge,
Fazilka.(UID No.PB-0086)